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2023-2024 Calendar 
K12 School 

 2023-2024 School Calendar 
 

August 2 (Wednesday) .........................................  Preplanning Begins – Teachers Report 
August 14 (Monday) .............................................  First Day of School for K-5th Students 
August 15 (Tuesday) ............................................  First Day of School for 6th-12th Students 
September 4 (Monday) .........................................  Labor Day Holiday 
September 22 (Friday) .............................................  Teacher Duty Day/Student Holiday 

October 16 (Monday) ...............................................  Professional Development Day/Student Holiday 
November 10 (Friday) ........................................... Veterans Day Holiday 
November 20 (Monday) ........................................ Thanksgiving Holiday Begins 
November 27 (Monday) ......................................... Classes Resume 
December 15 (Friday) ........................................... Professional Development Day/Student Holiday 
December 18 (Monday) ........................................ Winter Holiday Begins 
January 3 (Wednesday) ....................................... Classes Resume 
January 15 (Monday) .......................................... ..Martin Luther King’s Birthday Holiday 

February 19 (Monday) .......................................... President’s Day Holiday 
March 22 (Friday) ................................................. Professional Development Day/Student Holiday 
March 25 (Monday) .............................................. Spring Holiday Begins  
April 1 (Monday) .................................................. Classes Resume 
May 21 (Tuesday) ............................................... Last Day of School for Students 
May 22 (Wednesday) .......................................... Teacher Duty Day 
May 23 (Thursday) .............................................. Teacher Duty Day 
May 24 (Friday) ................................................... Teacher Duty Day/Graduation Day(Gr. K, 5, 8, 12)  

 

Grading Periods 
 

Period Grade Period Begins Midterm Period Ends Grade Period Ends 

1 Aug. 14, 2023 Sept. 22, 2023 Oct. 16, 2023 

2 Oct. 17, 2023 Nov. 17, 2023 Dec. 15, 2023 

3 Jan. 3, 2024 Feb. 9, 2024 Mar. 22, 2024 

4 April 1, 2024 Apr. 19, 2024 May 21, 2024 

 
Early Release Days 

 
August 18 
August 25 

 

September 1 
September 8 
September 15 
September 29 

October 6 
October 13 
October 20 
October 27 

November 3 
November 17 

 

December 1 
December 8 

 

January 5 
January 12 
January 19 
January 26 

February 2 
February 9 
February 16 
February 23 

March 1 
March 8 
March 15 

 

April 5 
April 12 
April 19 
April 26 

May 3 
May 10 
May 17 

 

 

EARLY RELEASE IS EVERY FRIDAY AT 1:00 P.M. 
MAKE-UP DAYS FOR INCLEMENT WEATHER MAY BE FULFILLED THROUGH THE CANCELLATION OF SPECIFIED EARLY RELEASE DAYS 


